
Name Job Title Grade Salary band Contractual Status Contact Details Email Address

Sampson, John Managing Director (Head of Paid Services) Head of Paid Services £150,000-£155,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 john.sampson@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Rice, Patrick Executive Director for Adults and Communities Director 1 £135,000-£140,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 patrick.rice@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Archer, Brian Executive Director - Growth, Enterprise & Environment Director 1 £135,000-£140,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 brian.archer@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Swainston, Danielle Executive Director for Children and Families Director 1 £135,000-£140,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 danielle.swainston@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Newton, Steve Governance Director (Monitoring Officer) Director 3 £115,000-£120,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 steve.newton@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Winstanley, Phil Director of Finance (Section 151 Officer) Director 3 £115,000-£120,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 phil.winstanley@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Moon, Christopher Assistant Director - Environment, Sustainability and Culture Chief Officer B £ 90,000-£95,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 christopher.moon@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Wilson, Victoria Assistant Director - Commissioning and Social Care Resources Chief Officer B £ 90,000-£95,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 victoria.wilson@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Carter, Andrew Assistant Director - Growth & Enterprise Chief Officer B £ 90,000-£95,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 andrew.carter@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Hoof, Robert Assistant Director - Neighbourhood Services Chief Officer B £ 90,000-£95,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 robert.hoof@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Mahoney, Clare Assistant Director - Education and Skills Chief Officer B £ 90,000-£95,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 clare.mahoney@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Nimmo, Cara Assistant Director - Adult Social Care (Operations) Chief Officer B £ 90,000-£95,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 carra.nimmo@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Doyle, Jon Assistant Director - Social Care and Early Help Chief Officer B £ 90,000-£95,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 jon.doyle@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Smith, Vikki Assistant Director - Corporate Services Chief Officer C £ 80,000-£85,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 vikki.smith@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Nixon, Andrew Assistant Director - Governance (Deputy Monitoring Officer) Chief Officer C £ 80,000-£85,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 andrew.nixon@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Bulman, John Assistant Director - IT and Digital Chief Officer C £ 80,000-£85,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 john.bulman@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk

Dunford, David Assistant Director - Finance (Deputy Section 151 Officer) Chief Officer C £ 80,000-£85,000 Permanent 01642 774 774 david.dunford@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk


